
Bulletin 800FD

22.5 mm Monolithic Push Buttons

10-140
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.

Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Product Overview/Selection

Bulletin 800FD Monolithic Push Buttons
With a single catalog number, you can now order a fully assembled
product for easy stocking and installation. Designed to meet
worldwide standards, the Bul. 800FD monolithic line includes E-
stops and pilot lights with either LED or incandescent options.
� Ease of installation
� Low back-of-panel profile (45.7 mm)
� Aesthetic design complements the Bul. 800F modular line
� Anti-rotation tab provides accurate alignment and can be easily

removed for use in panels without notches
� Lowest cost of installation
� Made of industrial-grade thermoplastic for superior chemical

resistance
� Designed to meet worldwide standards
� Compatible with Bul. 800F accessories and enclosures
� Ring lug capability
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Product Selection

Operator Type Cap Color Pkg. Quantity

Contact Configuration

1 N.O. 1 N.C. 1 N.O. & 1 N.C.

Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.

Flush

Black

1

800FD-F2X10 800FD-F2X01 800FD-F2X11

Green 800FD-F3X10 800FD-F3X01 800FD-F3X11

Red 800FD-F4X10 800FD-F4X01 800FD-F4X11

800FD – F 3 01 X 11
a b c d e

a
Operator Type

Code Description

F Flush

E Extended

b
Color Cap

Code Color

1 White

2 Black

3 Green

4 Red

5 Yellow

6 Blue

Momentary Push Button Operators, Non-Illuminated

c
Legend Text��

Code Text

— No text (blank)

01 START

02 STOP

05 O

06 |

08 →
09 FORWARD

10 REVERSE

11 R

d
Termination Style

Code Description

X Standard screw

R Ring lug

e
Contact Module

Code Number of N.O. Number of N.C.

01 0 1

10 1 0

11 1 1

02 0 2

20 2 0
� White and yellow caps have black text.  All

other color caps have white text.
� Valid color cap/legend text combinations are as

follows:

Color

Text

Flush Caps Extended Caps

White START, |, → , FORWARD, REVERSE, R → , R

Black →, FORWARD, REVERSE, R STOP, O,→ , R ‡

Green START, |, →, FORWARD, REVERSE →
Red →, FORWARD, REVERSE STOP, O,→ ‡

Yellow →, FORWARD, REVERSE →
Blue →, FORWARD, REVERSE, R → , R

‡ "STOP" or "O" color cap/legend text are not available for "10" or "20" contact modules.


